College of the Mainland Online Course Evaluation- SP2022-

2 College of the Mainland
SP2022-2 Student Course Evaluation
Course: |HITT-1305 031IN - Medical Terminology | Department: |HITT
Responsible Faculty: | Carol Smith Responses / Expected: | 11/ 25 (44%)
HITT-1305 - 031IN

Course Questions Responses Course

SD|D|N|A|SA| N | Med | Mode | 51
Q1 |The material is presented in an organized manner. 0f0|/0f1]|10 |11 5 5 .29
Q2 |The course objectives are clear. ofo|l1f1] 9 |1 5 5 .62
Q3 |The required text is comprehensible. 0f0/1|2]| 8 |11 5 5 .64
Q4 |The required text was an important component of the course. 0f0|/0f1]|10 |11 5 5 .29
Q5 |Course assignments and exams are evaluated and graded fairly. 0f0|/0f1]|10 |11 5 5 .29
Q6 |Exams reflect the course content and classroom experience. 0f0|/0f1]|10 |11 5 5 .29
Q7 |Grading procedures are easy to understand. 0f0|/0f1]|10 |11 5 5 .29
Q8 |Ireceived feedback on my performance in a reasonable time frame. ofo|l1f1] 9 |1 5 5 .62
Q9 | Course platform (Blackboard) is easy to use. 0 |0(1|1]9 M 5 5 .62
Q10| Course platform (Blackboard) is reliable. 0 |0(1|1]9 M 5 5 .62
Q11 |Online content is delivered effectively. 0ofo|l1f1] 9 |1 5 5 .62
Q12 | The course promoted student-to-student and student to faculty interaction and collaboration. 0(0/0f1| 9 |10 5 5 .30
Q13 | More time was required to complete this course than | expected. 1 {1/1(0| 7 |10 5 5 1.45
Q14 || was able to get the technical support | needed. 0f0/1|2]| 8 |11 5 5 .64

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-1305 - 031IN
Overall Evaluation Responses Course
so|D|N|A|SA| N | Med | Mode | 9
Q15 || have learned a great deal in this course. 1 110 (1 8 1 5 5 1.35
Q16 | Overall, | would recommend this course to other students. 1 0|11 8 1 5 5 1.23
Q17 |1 put a lot of effort into this course. 1 11110 8 1 5 5 1.40

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-1305 - 031IN
Student Information Responses Course
AlB|C|D|F| N | Med Mode Std
Dev
Q18 | What grade do you expect to receive in this course? 9 |1 1 0|0 1 5 5 .62

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [F] F=1

HITT-1305 - 031IN

Additional Comments Responses Course
sD|D|N|A|SA| N | Med. | Mode | St
Dev
Q19 |l found this course evaluations system easy to use. 1/0/0/3, 6|10 5 5 |1.19
Q20 | Based on my experience with this course evaluation system, | will be more likely to complete all my evaluations in the future. 1/0/0/3, 6|10 5 5 |1.19

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Carol Smith
Instructor Questions Responses Individual
SD|D|N|A|SA| N |Med. | Mode | St
Dev
Q21 | Instructor had the online course prepared and open on time. 0|0|/0|1[10|1 5 5 .29
Q22 | Instructor uses a variety of teaching techniques. 0|0/0|2(8 |10 5 5 .40
Q23 | Instructor uses examples and explanations to clarify material. 0|0/0|1| 8 5 5 .31
Q24 | Instructor demonstrates knowledge of the subject matter. 0|0/0|1| 8 5 5 .31
Q25| This instructor requires me to be an active participant in class. 0|0/0|1| 8 5 5 .31
Q26 | Instructor promotes an open atmosphere in discussions, critiques, etc. 0|0/0|2(8 |10 5 5 .40
Q27 | The instructor was available (during office hours, by e-mail/chat, or by appointment) for consultation with students. 0(0(0|1| 9 |10 5 5 .30
Q28| The instructor shows respect for students. 0|0/0|2|9 |M 5 5 .39
Q29 | Instructor follows a course document, outline, or schedule. 0 |0fo0|1|[10f11| 5 5 .29
Q30 | The instructor answers questions within the time frame stated in the course syllabus. 0|0|/0|1[10|11 5 5 .29
Q31 | This instructor explains material well through written documents and/or graphic presentation, in person or online. 0(0(0|1| 9 |10 5 5 .30
Q32| The instructor uses language that is clear and easy to understand. 0|0/0|1|9 |10 5 5 .30
Q33 | The instructor displays appropriate enthusiasm, eye contact, and gestures most of the time. 0|0/0|0| 8|8 5 5 0
Q34 | Instructor helps troubleshoot or provides information on where to obtain technical assistance. 0|0/0|1|9 |10 5 5 .30

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Question: | What did you think were the best things about this course?

Response Rate: | 54.55% (6 of 11)

sy

you can finish and turn in assignments way before its deadline

2 |n/a

3 | Very structured! Allowed to work ahead which helped me being | have 3 small ones and work full time!

4 | The way the course is outlined.

5 | Teacher was helpful and knowledgeable on the subject

6 | All of it

P O O L L O

Question: | What were the course’s weaknesses and areas in need of improvement?

Response Rate: | 54.55% (6 of 11)




1 | slow grading

3 [ None

4 | Non- applicable

5 |N/A

6 | Many spelling errors were including in the final exam, up to 10. This made it difficult as many words have similar spellings but different definitions.

PO O L O L

Question: | Positive aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate: | 54.55% (6 of 11)

-

everything was fine

2 |all of it

3 | The course was clearly organized

4 | Great Professor!

5 | BlackBoard was easy to use.

6 | All online

PO O L O O

Question: | Negative aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate: | 54.55% (6 of 11)

-

none

4 | None

5 |N/A

6 | N/A

PO O L O L

Question: | Please add any additional comments you may have about this course:

Response Rate: | 45.45% (5 of 11)

1|n/a

2 |n/a

3 | interesting class and helpful

4 | None

5 |N/A

PO L L L




College of the Mainland Online Course Evaluation- SP2022-

2 College of the Mainland
SP2022-2 Student Course Evaluation
Course: |HITT-1345021IN - Health Care Delivery System Department: |HITT
Responsible Faculty: | Carol Smith Responses / Expected: | 5/9 (55.56%)
HITT-1345 - 021IN

Course Questions Responses Course

SD DN A|SA|N| Med | Mode | S
Q1 |The material is presented in an organized manner. 0 |0{0|2| 3 |5 5 5 .49
Q2 | The course objectives are clear. 0 [0f1(1| 3|5 5 5 .80
Q3 |The required text is comprehensible. 0 |0|1T|1| 3|5 5 5 .80
Q4 |The required text was an important component of the course. 0 [0f1(1| 3|5 5 5 .80
Q5 |Course assignments and exams are evaluated and graded fairly. 0 [0f0|2| 3 |5 5 5 49
Q6 |Exams reflect the course content and classroom experience. 0 [0f0|2| 3 |5 5 5 49
Q7 |Grading procedures are easy to understand. 0 [0f1(1| 3|5 5 5 .80
Q8 |Ireceived feedback on my performance in a reasonable time frame. 0 |0|1|1| 3|5 5 5 .80
Q9 |Course platform (Blackboard) is easy to use. 0 |0|{0|2| 3|5 5 5 .49
Q10| Course platform (Blackboard) is reliable. 0 |0/0|2| 3 |5 5 5 .49
Q11| Online content is delivered effectively. 0 |0/0|2| 3 |5 5 5 .49
Q12 | The course promoted student-to-student and student to faculty interaction and collaboration. 0 |(0f0O|1| 3 |4 5 5 43
Q13| More time was required to complete this course than | expected. 0 [0f1(2| 2|5 4 4,5 .75
Q14 |1 was able to get the technical support | needed. 0 |0f0O(1| 2 |3 5 5 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-1345 - 021IN
Overall Evaluation Responses Course
SD [D|N|A| SA|N| Med | Moge | S
Dev
Q15 || have learned a great deal in this course. 0 00| 2 3 5 5 5 .49
Q16 | Overall, | would recommend this course to other students. 0 0|02 3 5 5 5 .49
Q171 put a lot of effort into this course. 0 0|0 |2 3 5 5 5 .49

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-1345 - 021IN
Student Information Responses Course
AlB|c|D|F|N| Med Mode std
Dev
Q18| What grade do you expect to receive in this course? 3 1 1 0o|o0 5 5 5 .80

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [F] F=1

HITT-1345 - 021IN

Additional Comments Responses Course
sD|D|N|A|SA|N|Med. | Mode | St
Dev
Q19 |I found this course evaluations system easy to use. 0|0/0(2| 3|5 5 5 .49
Q20 | Based on my experience with this course evaluation system, | will be more likely to complete all my evaluations in the future. 0|0/0(2| 3|5 5 5 .49

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Carol Smith

Instructor Questions Responses Individual
D |D|N|A|SA|N|Med. | Mode | S1
Dev
Q21 | Instructor had the online course prepared and open on time. 010 415 5 5 .40
Q22 | Instructor uses a variety of teaching techniques. 0 2| 3|5 .49
Q23| Instructor uses examples and explanations to clarify material. olol111/ 3|5 5 5 80
Q24 | Instructor demonstrates knowledge of the subject matter. 0 (0|1|0| 45| 5 5 .80
Q25 | This instructor requires me to be an active participant in class. 0(0(0|1| 3 |4| 5 5 43
Q26 | Instructor promotes an open atmosphere in discussions, critiques, etc. 0|0|/1T|1[3|5| 5 5 .80
Q27 | The instructor was available (during office hours, by e-mail/chat, or by appointment) for consultation with students. 0(0(0|1| 3 |4| 5 5 43
Q28 | The instructor shows respect for students. 0(0(0|2| 3|5 5 5 .49
Q29 | Instructor follows a course document, outline, or schedule. 0/0/0|2| 3|5 5 5 .49
Q30 | The instructor answers questions within the time frame stated in the course syllabus. 0(0(0|1| 3 |4| 5 5 43
Q31 | This instructor explains material well through written documents and/or graphic presentation, in person or online. 0(0(1|1]|3 |5 5 5 .80
Q32 | The instructor uses language that is clear and easy to understand. 0(1/0/1| 3|5 5 5 1.17
Q33 | The instructor displays appropriate enthusiasm, eye contact, and gestures most of the time. 0(0(0|1]|2 (3| 5 5 47
Q34 | Instructor helps troubleshoot or provides information on where to obtain technical assistance. 0(1/0/1| 2 (4| 45 5 1.22

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Question: | What did you think were the best things about this course?

Response Rate: | 80.00% (4 of 5)

-

while there were deadlines, there was alot of flexibility and understanding if you couldn't turn in on time without harm to my grade

N

The videos and interactive games and activities.

w

| learned about the various health care settings and their requirements regarding documentation, accreditation, and payment.

E

Everything about this course was perfect.

P L O L

Question: | What were the course’s weaknesses and areas in need of improvement?

Response Rate: 80.00% (4 of 5)

1|n/a




2 | This textbook should have been used with the MindTap portion from Cengage. MindTap activities are very helpful for students.

3 | I am someone who learns better in person. | find it tough to read on my own. Q
Group projects are terrible, they are inefficient determinants of group work ethic, especially in an online format. You either wind up doing the whole thing yourself or risk

4 | your grade by letting someone else lead. This course would have been perfect if it weren't for the group project. Independent semester projects are fine, group projects, Q

not so much.

Question: | Positive aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate: | 80.00% (4 of 5)

1 | I love the COM campus. our him building is really pretty and reminds me of a JJ Abrams movie... Q

2 | appreciated that the book had an online version. | also liked that Ms. Smith participated in the discussions, encourage discussion, and posted the class modules all at Q
once.

3 | Everything. Q

4 | Blackboard was excellent Q

Question: | Negative aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate: | 80.00% (4 of 5)

n/a

N/A

| found it difficult at times to find motivation to complete the work since it was an online class.

Every time | tried to find Mrs. Frieze's office | got lost. The fire map was backwards in the hall. Moving around the beautiful campus should be intuitive. lets bring back
those color coded walking stripes.

P O O L

Question: | Please add any additional comments you may have about this course:

Response Rate: | 80.00% (4 of 5)

n/a

N

Three projects is excessive for 1 class. The instructor is slightly tone deaf and myopic.

This was a great course. Thank you for your time

The class is set up for you to succeed if you do your reading.

P O O L




College of the Mainland Online Course Evaluation- SP2022-

2 College of the Mainland
SP2022-2 Student Course Evaluation
Course: |HITT-1353 022IN - Legal and Ethical Aspects of Health Information Department: |HITT
Responsible Faculty: | Carol Smith Responses / Expected: | 7 /13 (53.85%)
HITT-1353 - 022IN

Course Questions Responses Course

SO |D|N|A|SA | N| Med | Mode | St
Q1 |The material is presented in an organized manner. 0 |1/0|2| 4 |7 5 5 1.03
Q2 | The course objectives are clear. 0 (01|12 4 |7 5 5 .73
Q3 | The required text is comprehensible. 0o f1({0|1| 5|7 5 5 1.05
Q4 |The required text was an important component of the course. o fof1|1| 5|7 5 5 .73
Q5 |Course assignments and exams are evaluated and graded fairly. 0 (01|12 4 |7 5 5 .73
Q6 |Exams reflect the course content and classroom experience. 0 (01|12 4 |7 5 5 .73
Q7 |Grading procedures are easy to understand. 0 (01|12 4 |7 5 5 .73
Q8 |Ireceived feedback on my performance in a reasonable time frame. 0 (01|12 4 |7 5 5 .73
Q9 |Course platform (Blackboard) is easy to use. 0 |0(0|2| 5 |7 5 5 .45
Q10| Course platform (Blackboard) is reliable. 0 (021|447 5 5 .88
Q11| Online content is delivered effectively. 0 (0|03 4 |7 5 5 .49
Q12 | The course promoted student-to-student and student to faculty interaction and collaboration. 0([1/0|3| 2|6 4 4 1
Q13| More time was required to complete this course than | expected. 0f2(2|2| 1|7 3 234 | 1.03
Q14 |1 was able to get the technical support | needed. 0o fofo|2| 1|3 4 4 47

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-1353 - 022IN
Overall Evaluation Responses Course
SO D[N |A|SA | N| Med | Mode | SU
Dev
Q15 || have learned a great deal in this course. 0 0|2 |1 4 7 5 5 .88
Q16 | Overall, | would recommend this course to other students. 0 0 2|1 4 7 5 5 .88
Q171 put a lot of effort into this course. 0 0| 1|2 4 7 5 5 73

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-1353 - 022IN
Student Information Responses Course
AlB|c|D|F|N| Med Mode std
Dev
Q18| What grade do you expect to receive in this course? 4 (2 |1 0o|o0 7 5 5 .73

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [F] F=1

HITT-1353 - 022IN

Additional Comments Responses Course
sD|D|N|A|SA|N|Med. | Mode | St
Dev
Q19 |I found this course evaluations system easy to use. 0|0/0(2| 46| 5 5 47
Q20 | Based on my experience with this course evaluation system, | will be more likely to complete all my evaluations in the future. 0|0(2(1| 3 |6| 45 5 .90

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Carol Smith

Instructor Questions Responses Individual
D |D|N|A|SA|N|Med. | Mode | S1
Dev
Q21 | Instructor had the online course prepared and open on time. 0|0/0|2(5|7| 5 5 45
Q22 | Instructor uses a variety of teaching techniques. 1 111317 4 5 1.50
Q23| Instructor uses examples and explanations to clarify material. 11110l2 3|7l 4 5 1.48
Q24 | Instructor demonstrates knowledge of the subject matter. 0 (02|14 |7| 5 5 .88
Q25 | This instructor requires me to be an active participant in class. 0(0(0|2| 3|5 5 .49
Q26 | Instructor promotes an open atmosphere in discussions, critiques, etc. 0|0/0|3|2|5| 4 4 .49
Q27 | The instructor was available (during office hours, by e-mail/chat, or by appointment) for consultation with students. 0(0(1|3|3|7| 4 4,5 .70
Q28 | The instructor shows respect for students. 0 (11|11 4|7| 5 5 1.12
Q29 | Instructor follows a course document, outline, or schedule. 0|0|/0|2| 5|7 5 5 45
Q30 | The instructor answers questions within the time frame stated in the course syllabus. 0(0(0|2| 4|6| 5 5 47
Q31 | This instructor explains material well through written documents and/or graphic presentation, in person or online. 1|1/0{1|4|7| 5 5 1.55
Q32 | The instructor uses language that is clear and easy to understand. 0(1/0/1| 4|6| 5 5 1.11
Q33 | The instructor displays appropriate enthusiasm, eye contact, and gestures most of the time. 0 (00|02 |2| 5 5 0
Q34 | Instructor helps troubleshoot or provides information on where to obtain technical assistance. 0 (02|02 (4| 4 35 1

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Question: | What did you think were the best things about this course?

Response Rate: | 57.14% (4 of 7)

-

The instructor's excitement and efforts to keep the class motivated and on track with the weekly assignments.

2 | N/A

3 | I liked how Mrs. Smith put an announcement out every week for her students to go by for the week as if we were in person class.

£y

Educational videos

P O O L

Question: | What were the course’s weaknesses and areas in need of improvement?

Response Rate: | 28.57% (2 of 7)

-

The additional learning files were corrupted and invalid. MindTap should have been utilized when the additional learning material was invalid. Two projects for one
course is excessive.

0

2 | No weakness

0




Question: | Positive aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate:|14.29% (1 of 7)

Y

Blackboard was great.

Question: | Negative aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate: | 14.29% (10f7)

1|N/A

Question: | Please add any additional comments you may have about this course:

Response Rate:|14.29% (1 of 7)

1|N/A




College of the Mainland Course Evaluation- SP2022-2 College of the Mainland

SP2022-2 Student Course Evaluation
Course: | HITT-2266 102CL - Practicum - Registered Health Information Technician Review Department: |HITT
R Carol Smith Responses / Expected: | 10/ 13 (76.92%)
Faculty:
HITT-2266 - 102CL
Course Questions Responses Course
SD |[D|N|A|SA| N | Med | Mode | SH
Dev
Q1| The material is presented in an organized manner. 1 0|16 2 10 4 4 1.08
Q2| The course objectives are clear. 1 0|0 /|7 2 10 4 4 1.04
Q3| The required text is comprehensible. 0 0|14 3 8 4 4 .66
Q4| The required text was an important component of the course. 0 0|05 3 4 4 .48
Q5| Course assignments and exams are evaluated and graded fairly. 0 0|15 3 9 4 4 .63
Q6 | Exams reflect the course content and classroom experience. 0 0|14 3 4 4 .66
Q7| Grading procedures are easy to understand. 0 0|2 |6 2 10 4 4 .63
Q8| I received feedback on my performance in a reasonable time frame. 0 0|23 4 9 4 5 .79

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-2266 - 102CL
Overall Evaluation Responses Course
SO D|N|A SA| N | Med | Mode | ot
Q9 |l have learned a great deal in this course. 1 0|33 3 10 4 345 1.19
Q10| Overall, | would recommend this course to other students. 1 0|14 4 10 4 45 1.18
Q11 | put a lot of effort into this course. 0 0|03 7 10 5 5 .46

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HITT-2266 - 102CL
Student Information Responses Course
AlB|c|Dp|F| N Med. Mode std
Dev
Q12| What grade do you expect to receive in this course? 713|0|0]0 10 5 5 .46

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [F] F=1

HITT-2266 - 102CL

Additional Comments Responses Course
sD|D|N|A|SA| N | Med. | Mode | S
Dev
Q13 |1 found this course evaluations system easy to use. 110|243 |10| 4 4 |17
Q14 |Based on my experience with this course evaluation system, | will be more likely to complete all my evaluations in the future. 110/2|/5(2|10| 4 4 |1.10

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Carol Smith
Instructor Questions Responses Individual

SD (D N|A|SA| N |Med. | Mode | St

Dev

Q15| Instructor is prepared and on time. 1{0(2|6|1 |10 4 4 1.02
Q16 | Instructor uses a variety of teaching techniques. 110(3|3/ 29 4 34 (1.7
Q17 | Instructor uses examples and explanations to clarify material. 1 (12|51 (10| 4 4 1.11
Q18 | Instructor demonstrates knowledge of the subject matter. 1{0(3|3| 3|10 4 345 | 1.19
Q19| This instructor requires me to be an active participant in class. 010|136 |10 5 5 -67
Q20| Instructor promotes an open atmosphere in discussions, critiques, etc. 0|0(1(5(4 /|10 4 4 .64
Q21| The instructor was available (during office hours, by e-mail/chat, or by appointment) for consultation with students. 0(0({1/3|6 |10 5 5 .67
Q22 | The instructor shows respect for students. 0|1/0(3|6 |10 5 5 .92
Q23 | Instructor follows a course document, outline, or schedule. 1/0(0|6| 3 (10| 4 4 1.10
Q24| This instructor explains material well through verbal communication. 0 |1(1(4| 4|10 4 4,5 .94
Q25 | This instructor explains material well through written documents and/or graphic presentation, in person or online. 0(1{1/5 3 |10| 4 4 .89
Q26 | The instructor uses language that is clear and easy to understand. 0|0(0(4|5]|9 5 5 .50
Q27 | The instructor displays appropriate enthusiasm, eye contact, and gestures most of the time. 0|0/0(5[3 |8 4 4 .48
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Question: | What did you think were the best things about this course?

Response Rate: | 40.00% (4 of 10)

sy

Nothing.

2 | Getting to meet with real people in this field.

3 | Getting to see and hear all the speakers in the Grand Rounds meetings.

P L O L

E

Doing my clinicals.

Question: | What were the course’s weaknesses and areas in need of improvement?

Response Rate: | 50.00% (5 of 10)

sy

Sometimes the information that was needed was not always up to date

N

Our classes were overlapping with another class | had.

3 [ None

P L O O

4 | Managing my time with certain thing and keeping everything together.




(4]

Everything needs improvement. Nothing was organized. We had the wrong assignment several times. Most of the time | had no idea what was going on and neither did
the professor. She assigned assignments and we would do them and it ended up being the wrong assignment. She gave us the correct one that needed to be turned in
the same day.

Question: | Positive aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate: | 40.00% (4 of 10)

1|n/a Q
2 | The clinical site that | went to was very open and positive, and all-round was really fun. Q
3 | Professor Smith made sure the students understood the assignments and was always available Q
4 | None. Q

Question: | Negative aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate: | 30.00% (3 of 10)

O

1|n/a
2 | None Q
3 | No comment Q

Question: | Please add any additional comments you may have about this course:

Response Rate: 20.00% (2 of 10)

sy

no comment

n/a
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